Beschreibung

Artikelnummer
Marke
Bezeichnung
Inhalt

Original Karton
EAN-Code
EAN-Code Karton
Herkunft

-
HAECKY

SEIT 1916

POP’S SWEET CHILI

12300

Fiorentini

Mini Maiswaffeln mit Chili
40 G

16 ST

8002885007206
18002885007203

Italien

¢

Haecky Import AG
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